Eamonn O'Meara
Ballyneale
Carrick-On-Suir
Co Tipperary
1(14)
Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF Based on Jan 2024 Evaluation
This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is
made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect),

-3.09(days) N/A 6.9 2.8(Rel:27%) (Rel:33%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
6574 2694.09 2173.3 305 04-02-21241
6308 2273.59 2043.24 305 30-01-22342
7942 2813.54 2533.18 297 01-02-23441
Manorpark Google (KKG) €142
Sire Dam's Sire
6(14)
Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF Based on Jan 2024 Evaluation
This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is
made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect),
damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person.
Next Evaluation 19-MAR-24
IE341165661053 (1053)   EBI €168 26-Feb-2016
LOT 4A
Female
HO (63%),FR (34%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint

Milk Kg Fat Kg Prot Kg Fat %Milk Traits Prot %
-43 0.01 0.06-.81 2.36
SurvivalCIFertility Traits
3.4(%)-4(days)
Calving Traits Gestation Risk of dairy heifer calving diff Heifer cdiff (%) Cow cdiff (%)
-2.99(days) N/A 5.7 2.3(Rel:30%) (Rel:37%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
4638 1984.28 1683.62 276 13-02-19170
6919 3164.57 2633.8 302 12-02-21345
5720 2354.11 2033.55 298 08-02-22436
6995 2804 2423.46 250 13-03-23532
Tittenser Hylke (TIH)Curra Royal Laurence (ZRL) €206
Sire Dam's Sire
IE341165621041 (1041)   EBI €204 19-Feb-2016
LOT 5A
Female
HO (50%),FR (50%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint

Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
4930 1953.95 1663.36 295 15-02-18148
5341 2424.52 1953.66 300 03-02-19231
8300 3584.31 2843.42 293 23-01-21426
5881 2554.33 1993.38 305 27-01-22517
7580 2983.93 2453.23 279 12-02-23628
Dovea Andy (ANY)Searoad Aws Pamela 1 (SEW) €210
Sire Dam's Sire
8(14)
Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF Based on Jan 2024 Evaluation
This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is
made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect),
damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person.
Next Evaluation 19-MAR-24
IE341165631042 (1042)   EBI €220 19-Feb-2016
LOT 5B
Female
HO (63%),FR (34%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint
€7 €2€3€13€124€6452%€220 €3
MgmtCarbon
€3
Milk Kg Fat Kg Prot Kg Fat %Milk Traits Prot %
130 0.02 0.106.45 10.55
SurvivalCIFertility Traits
3(%)-6.9(days)
Calving Traits Gestation Risk of dairy heifer calving diff Heifer cdiff (%) Cow cdiff (%)
-.22(days) N/A 6.5 2.8(Rel:31%) (Rel:35%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
5019 1903.78 1723.43 279 03-03-18118
6451 2533.93 2373.67 298 05-02-19225
6763 2944.35 2423.58 244 28-03-21442
5666 2484.37 2083.67 305 22-01-22533
7392 2994.05 2653.58 305 23-01-23664
Piet Adema 186 (PZI)Gaddagh Cuddy Reeks (GZY) €228
Sire Dam's Sire
IE341165651052 (1052)   EBI €214 25-Feb-2016
LOT 6
Female
HO (72%),FR (28%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint

Calving Traits Gestation Risk of dairy heifer calving diff Heifer cdiff (%) Cow cdiff (%)
-3.6(days) N/A 5.2 2.2(Rel:27%) (Rel:34%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
3354 1544.59 1203.56 289 27-01-22121
5610 2584.6 2093.72 300 15-01-23241
Searoad Aws Pamela 1 (SEW)Smaagarda (NR4476) €238
Sire Dam's Sire
10(14)
Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF Based on Jan 2024 Evaluation
This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is
made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect),
damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person.
Next Evaluation 19-MAR-24
IE341165640846 (846)   EBI €240 30-Mar-2013
LOT 7
Female
FR (47%),MY (25%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint

3.2(%)-6.7(days)
Calving Traits Gestation Risk of dairy heifer calving diff Heifer cdiff (%) Cow cdiff (%)
-3.14(days) N/A 5.8 2.4(Rel:30%) (Rel:39%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
5004 1953.9 1713.42 291 08-02-15161
5987 2273.79 2113.53 277 09-02-16221
5835 2203.78 1933.31 255 27-03-18417
7051 2423.43 2383.37 248 13-03-19517
7624 2873.76 2633.45 305 19-01-21727
5132 1993.87 1703.31 283 16-02-22820
6989 2854.08 2223.18 257 06-03-23926
Peter (PET)Raheenarran Bcg Sochar (RVJ) €290
Sire Dam's Sire
IE341165680833 (833)   EBI €171 04-Mar-2013
LOT 7A
Female
FR (66%),HO (31%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint

Last Recorded Service:  12-Jun-2023 - 372213548821017 Expected Calving Date: 24-Mar-2024
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint
€18€10€1 €0
MgmtCarbon
Milk Kg Fat Kg Prot Kg Fat %Milk Traits Prot %
SurvivalCIFertility Traits
(%)(days)
Calving Traits Gestation Risk of dairy heifer calving diff Heifer cdiff (%) Cow cdiff (%)
.76(days) N/A 6.8 3(Rel:1%) (Rel:5%)
Eamonn O'Meara. Ballyneale, Carrick-On-Suir, Co TipperaryOwner
Yield Data
Milk Kgs BF% PR% BfKgs PrKgs Days Lact Calving DateSCC
4769 2004.2 1653.46 245 02-04-222233
6409 2423.78 1963.06 233 06-04-23321
Sire Dam's Sire
IE351043422492 (492) 15-Feb-2016
LOT 10
Female
DUE EARLY/MID APRIL TO AU BULL HO (69%),FR (25%)
Overall Indexes EBI EBI Rel Milk Fert Calv HealthBeef Maint